Starters

Mixed Hors d’oeuvres £12.00
(Pancake Roll, King Prawn Toast, Rib of Pork per head
and Seaweed)

Crispy Aromatic Duck with Wheaten Pancakes,

served with Cucumber, Spring Onions

and Hoi Sin sauce

Quarter £15.00
Half £28.00

Yuk Sung (Served with Lettuce) £10.00
Mince Pork seasoned with Chef’s special recipe

Deep Fried Scallops ina light batter £12.00
King Prawn Toast with Sesame Seeds,

whole Prawns £9.00
Barbecued Ribs of Pork or Peking Ribs £9.00
Deep Fried Garlic Ribs or Salt & Peppered Ribs ~ £9.00
Crispy “Seaweed” £6.00
Garlic Mushrooms £7.00

Pancake Rolls (Meat, Vegetarian, Mini Vegetarian) —~ £6.00
Satay King Prawn on Bamboo Skewers £10.00
Satay Chicken on Bamboo Skewers £9.00
(Satay Dishes contain Peanuts)

Vegetarian Yuk Sung (Served with Lettuce) £9.00

Soups
(Served with Prawn Crackers)
Won Ton Soup (delicious Pork & Prawn
Dumplings in clear soup) £7.00

Hot and Sour Soup (Prawn, Pork, Bamboo Shoots) @ £7.00

Crabmeat and Sweetcorn Soup £7.00
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup £6.00
Chicken and Mushroom Soup £6.00
Chicken Noodle Soup £6.00
Sweeteorn Soup (Vegetarian) £5.00

Salt and Pepper Dishes spicy)

Salt and Pepper Ribs £14.00
Salt and Pepper Squid £16.00
Salt and Pepper Chicken £14.00
Salt and Pepper Monkfish £21.00
Salt and Pepper King Prawns £16.00
Salt and Pepper Tofu £14.00
Salt and Pepper Chips £7.00

Sweet and Sour Dishes
(Cantonese Style)

Sweet and Sour Shredded Crispy Beef £14.00

Sweet and Sour King Prawns £16.00

Sweet and Sour Chicken £14.00

Sweet and Sour Pork £14.00
Seafood Dishes

Fried King Prawns

in Chef’s light batter £16.00

King Prawns Peking Style £16.00

King Prawns Cantonese Style £16.00

King Prawns with Fresh Garlic

and Black Bean Sauce £16.00

King Prawns with Green Peppers

and Black Bean Sauce £16.00

King Prawns with Fresh Chilli

and Black Bean Sauce £16.00

King Prawns Szechuan Style

(with Hot Bean Sauce) £16.00

King Prawns with Ginger

and Spring Onions £16.00

King Prawns with Satay Sauce £16.00

King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus £17.00

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts £17.00

King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables £16.00

King Prawns with Fresh Mushrooms £16.00

King Prawns with Fresh Tomatoes

and Garlic Sauce £16.00

Scallops with Garlic

and Black Bean Sauce £20.00

Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables £20.00

Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onions @ £20.00

Scallops with Fresh Asparagus £21.00

Beef Dishes

UM SING

Cantonese Restaurant

(30)

31
(32)
(33)

(34)

(35)

(36)

37)
(38)

39)

(40)

(41)
(42)

(43)
(44)
(45)
(46)
(47)
(48)

(49)
(50)

(61
(52)
(53)
(54)
(55)
(56)
(57)

(58)
(59)

(60)

(61)
(62)
(63)
(64)
(65)
(66)
(67)

(68)

(69)
(70)

(71)

(72)
(73)
(74)
(75)
(76)

(77)

(78)

Crispy Shredded Beef Peking Style
(Hot and Spicy)

Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef
Fillet Beef Szechuan Style

Fillet Beef with Fresh Chilli
and Black Bean Sauce

Fillet Beef with Garlic
and Black Bean Sauce

Fillet Beef with Peppers
and Black Bean Sauce

Fillet Beef with Ginger
and Spring Onions

Fillet Beef with Satay Sauce
Fillet Beef Peking Style (Hot and Spicy)

£14.00
£14.00
£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

Served with Red and Green Peppers and Onions

Fillet Beef Cantonese Style
(Fruity with lots of flavour)
Served with Straw Mushrooms,
Baby Corn and Onions

Fillet Beef with Fresh Tomatoes
and Garlic Sauce

Fillet Beef with Chinese Mushrooms
Fillet Beef with Fresh Mushrooms

Poultry Dishes

Roast Duck with Fresh Mushrooms
Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables
Roast Duck with Orange Sauce
Roast Duck with Pineapple

Roast Duck with Plum Sauce

Roast Duck with Pineapple
and Pickled Ginger

Chicken with Batter

Chicken with Pineapple
and Pickled Ginger

Chicken with Pineapple

Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms
Crispy Shredded Chicken Peking Style
Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken
Chicken Cantonese Style

Chicken Peking Style

Chicken Szechuan Style
with Hot Bean Sauce

Chicken with Satay Sauce

Chicken with Green Peppers
and Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Fresh Chilli
and Black Bean Sauce

Chicken with Cashew Nuts
Chicken with Lemon Sauce
Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables

£20.00

£20.00
£20.00
£20.00

£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00
£17.00

£17.00
£14.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£14.00
£14.00

£14.00

£14.00
£14.00
£15.00
£14.00

Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onions & £14.00

Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms
Chicken with Fresh Asparagus

Chicken with Fresh Tomatoes
and Garlic Sauce

Pork Dishes

Sliced Chinese Roast Pork
in a light Garlic Sauce

Barbecued Ribs
Peking Ribs

Noodle Dishes

Yum Sing Special Chow Mein
(Stir Fried Soft Noodles garnished with
King Prawns, Chinese Roast Pork,
Chicken and Seasonal Vegetables)

King Prawn Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein

Fillet Beef Chow Mein

Singapore Noodles & (Hot and Spicy)

Mixed Seafood with Udon Noodles
(King Prawn, Squid, Scallops,
Greenlip Mussels with Udon Noodles)
Highly Recommended

Mixed Meats with Udon Noodles
(Fillet Beef, Chicken, Chinese Roast Pork
and King Prawns)

Curry Dishes

Chicken with Curry Sauce

£14.00
£15.00

£14.00

£14.00
£14.00
£14.00

£16.00

£16.00
£14.00
£20.00
£14.00
£20.00

£20.00

£14.00

(79)
(80)
(81)
(82)
(83)

(84)

(85)

(86)
(87)

(88)
(89)
(90)
(91)
92)
93)

94
(95)
(96)
97)
98)
99)
(100)
(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(107)
(108)
(109)
(110)
(111)
(112)

King Prawns with Curry Sauce
Shrimps with Curry Sauce
Fillet Beef with Curry Sauce
Mixed Meat with Curry Sauce
Vegetables with Curry Sauce

Fried Rice Dishes

Small

Young Chow Fried Rice.

A Special Fried Rice £7.00

(Pork, Shrimp)

Singapore Fried Rice £7.00

(Hot and Spicy)

Chicken Fried Rice £7.00

Shrimp Fried Rice £7.00

Vegetarian Dishes

and Extras

Cashew Nuts and Fresh Asparagus
Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein
Mushroom Foo Yung

Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung

Tofu cooked with Seasonal Vegetables

Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables
in Black Bean Sauce

Seasonal Vegetables

Vegetables in Satay Sauce
Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce
Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce

Bamboo Shoots and Water Chestnuts
Straw Mushrooms

Beansprouts

Plain Stir Fried Soft Noodles

Stir Fried Noodles with Beansprouts
Sweet and Sour Sauce

Black Bean Sauce

Satay Sauce

Prawn Crackers

Vegetable Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Boiled Rice

Curry Sauce

Chips

Barbecue Sauce (Not Vegetarian)

Please note:

£16.00
£14.00
£20.00
£18.00
£13.00

Large

£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00

£14.00
£13.00
£11.00

£11.00-

£14.00

£14.00
£12.00
£13.00
£13.00
£13.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.00
£10.00
£5.00
£5.00
£4.00
£5.00
£4.00

All dishes may contain allergens

Can be made gluten free please ask

your server - £1 suppliment

A 10% service charge will be added

for parties of 6 or more

SPECIAL BANQUET
DINNER

£40 per person (Min 2 People)

Starters

Pancake Roll, King Prawn Toast
and Crispy Seaweed

Crispy Aromatic Duck
with Wheaten Pancakes

Main Course
King Prawns with Broccoli

Beef with Fresh Garlic,
Onions & Black Bean Sauce
Sweet and Sour Pork Cantonese Style
Salt and Pepper Chicken
Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef
Served with Special Fried Rice

Choice of Dessert
Ice Cream or Fritters

Jasmine Tea or Coffee

SPECIAL VEGETARIAN
BANQUET

£22.00 per person (Min 2 People)

Choice of Starters
Mini Vegetarian Pancake Rolls or
Cream of Sweetcorn Soup or
Garlic Mushrooms

Main Course
(a) Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables
(b) Salt and Pepper Tofu
(c) Mushroom Foo Yung
(d) Cashew Nuts and Fresh Asparagus
(e) Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein
Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice
Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons
Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons
Dishes a, b, c, d and e for 4 persons or more

Dessert
Ice Cream

BANQUET ‘A’

£30 per person (Min 2 People)

Choice of Starters
King Prawn Toast or
Barbecued Ribs of Pork or
Crab or Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup

Main Courses
(a) Chicken with Cashew Nuts
(b) Sweet and Sour King Prawns
(c) Beef Cantonese Style
(d) Roast Duckling with Plum Sauce
(e) Salt and Pepper Chicken

Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice
Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons

Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons
Dishes a, b, ¢, d and e for 4 persons or more

Dessert
Ice Cream

BANQUET ‘B’
£28 per person (Min 2 People)

Choice of Starters
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup or

Crispy Seaweed or
Pancake Roll

Main Courses
(a) Salt and Pepper Chicken
(b) King Prawn with Seasonal Vegetables
(c) Sweet and Sour Crispy Shredded Beef
(d) Chicken with Green Peppers
and Black Bean Sauce
(e) Roast Duckling with Pineapple

Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice

Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons
Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons
Dishes a, b, ¢, d and e for 4 persons or more

Dessert
Ice Cream




