# YUM SING

## Cantonese Restaurant

p = 0	2.55
	0.00
Starters	
Mixed Hors d'oeuvres (Pancake Roll, King Prawn Toast, Rib of Pork and Seaweed)	£12.00 per head
Crispy Aromatic Duck with Wheaten Pancakes, served with Cucumber, Spring Onions and Hoi Sin sauce	1
Quarter	£15.00
Half £28.00	
Yuk Sung (Served with Lettuce) <sup>®</sup> Mince Pork seasoned with Chef's special recipe	£10.00
Deep Fried Scallops in a light batter 🕲	£12.00
King Prawn Toast with Sesame Seeds, whole Prawns ®	£9.00
Barbecued Ribs of Pork or Peking Ribs	£9.00
Deep Fried Garlic Ribs or Salt & Peppered Ribs	£9.00
Crispy "Seaweed" ®	£6.00
Garlic Mushrooms ③	£7.00
Pancake Rolls (Meat, Vegetarian, Mini Vegetarian)	£6.00
Satay King Prawn on Bamboo Skewers ®	£10.00
Satay Chicken on Bamboo Skewers (Satay Dishes contain Peanuts)	£9.00
Vegetarian Yuk Sung (Served with Lettuce) ®	£9.00
<b>Soups</b> (Served with Prawn Crackers)	
Won Ton Soup (delicious Pork & Prawn Dumplings in clear soup)	£7.00
Hot and Sour Soup (Prawn, Pork, Bamboo Shoots)	3 £7.00
Crabmeat and Sweetcorn Soup ®	£7.00
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup ®	£6.00
Chicken and Mushroom Soup ®	£6.00
Chicken Noodle Soup ®	£6.00
Sweetcorn Soup (Vegetarian) 🚳	£5.00

Won Ton Soup (delicious Pork & Prawn Dumplings in clear soup)	£7.00
Hot and Sour Soup (Prawn, Pork, Bamboo Shoots) 🚳	
Crabmeat and Sweetcorn Soup 🕲	£7.00
Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup ®	£6.00
Chicken and Mushroom Soup ®	£6.00
Chicken Noodle Soup ®	£6.00
Sweetcorn Soup (Vegetarian) 🕸	£5.00
Salt and Pepper Dishes (Spi	(211)
(1) Salt and Pepper Ribs	£14.00

	WORKS AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	3,
(1)	Salt and Pepper Ribs	£14.00
(2)	Salt and Pepper Squid 3	£16.00
(3)	Salt and Pepper Chicken 🚳	£14.00
(4)	Salt and Pepper Monkfish 🚳	£21.00
(5)	Salt and Pepper King Prawns 🕲	£16.00
(6)	Salt and Pepper Tofu 🕙	£14.00
(7)	Salt and Pepper Chips ®	£7.00
-	Sweet and Sour Dis	shes

	(Cantonese Style)	
(8)	Sweet and Sour Shredded Crispy Beef ®	£14.00
(9)	Sweet and Sour King Prawns ®	£16.00
(10)	Sweet and Sour Chicken 🕲	£14.00
(11)	Sweet and Sour Pork ®	£14.00

	<b>Seafood Dishes</b>	
(12)	Fried King Prawns in Chef's light batter 🕸	£16.00
(13)	King Prawns Peking Style	£16.00
(14)	King Prawns Cantonese Style	£16.00
(15)	King Prawns with Fresh Garlic and Black Bean Sauce ®	£16.00
(16)	King Prawns with Green Peppers and Black Bean Sauce ®	£16.00
(17)	King Prawns with Fresh Chilli and Black Bean Sauce ®	£16.00
(18)	King Prawns Szechuan Style (with Hot Bean Sauce)	£16.00
(19)	King Prawns with Ginger and Spring Onions ®	£16.00
(20)	King Prawns with Satay Sauce 3	£16.00

	(20)	Ring I mons with oning since &	210.00
	(21)	King Prawns with Fresh Asparagus ®	£17.00
	(22)	King Prawns with Cashew Nuts ®	£17.00
	(23)	King Prawns with Seasonal Vegetables 🚳	£16.00
	(24)	King Prawns with Fresh Mushrooms 3	£16.00
	(25)	King Prawns with Fresh Tomatoes and Garlic Sauce ®	£16.00
	(26)	Scallops with Garlic	- 27
	P	and Black Bean Sauce ®	£20.00
	(27)	Scallops with Seasonal Vegetables ®	£20.00
N.	(28)	Scallops with Ginger and Spring Onions ®	£20.00
Ì	(29)	Scallops with Fresh Asparagus ®	£21.00

Dage	Dia	
Beef	<b>D18</b>	nes

(30)	Crispy Shredded Beef Peking Style (Hot and Spicy)	£14.00
(31)	Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef	£14.00
(32)	Fillet Beef Szechuan Style	£20.00
(33)	Fillet Beef with Fresh Chilli and Black Bean Sauce ③	£20.00
(34)	Fillet Beef with Garlic and Black Bean Sauce 🕸	£20.00
(35)	Fillet Beef with Peppers and Black Bean Sauce ③	£20.00
(36)	Fillet Beef with Ginger and Spring Onions (2)	£20.00
(37)	Fillet Beef with Satay Sauce ®	£20.00
(38)	Fillet Beef Peking Style (Hot and Spicy) Served with Red and Green Peppers and Onion	£20.00
(39)	Fillet Beef Cantonese Style (Fruity with lots of flavour) Served with Straw Mushrooms, Baby Corn and Onions	£20.00
(40)	Fillet Beef with Fresh Tomatoes and Garlic Sauce <sup>(8)</sup>	£20.00
(41)	Fillet Beef with Chinese Mushrooms ®	£20.00
(42)	Fillet Beef with Fresh Mushrooms ®	£20.00

### **Poultry Dishes**

		100
(43)	Roast Duck with Fresh Mushrooms ®	£17.00
(44)	Roast Duck with Seasonal Vegetables 🕲	£17.00
(45)	Roast Duck with Orange Sauce ®	£17.00
(46)	Roast Duck with Pineapple ®	£17.00
(47)	Roast Duck with Plum Sauce	£17.00
(48)	Roast Duck with Pineapple and Pickled Ginger ®	£17.00
(49)	Chicken with Batter 🚳	£14.00
(50)	Chicken with Pineapple and Pickled Ginger ®	£14.00
(51)	Chicken with Pineapple 3	£14.00
(52)	Chicken with Chinese Mushrooms 3	£14.00
(53)	Crispy Shredded Chicken Peking Style	£14.00
(54)	Crispy Shredded Chilli Chicken	£14.00
(55)	Chicken Cantonese Style	£14.00
(56)	Chicken Peking Style	£14.00
(57)	Chicken Szechuan Style with Hot Bean Sauce	£14.00
(58)	Chicken with Satay Sauce ®	£14.00
(59)	Chicken with Green Peppers and Black Bean Sauce ®	£14.00
(60)	Chicken with Fresh Chilli and Black Bean Sauce 🕲	£14.00
(61)	Chicken with Cashew Nuts ®	£14.00
(62)	Chicken with Lemon Sauce ®	£15.00
(63)	Chicken with Seasonal Vegetables 🕸	£14.00
(64)	Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onions ®	£14.00
(65)	Chicken with Fresh Mushrooms 🕸	£14.00
(66)	Chicken with Fresh Asparagus 🚳	£15.00
(67)	Chicken with Fresh Tomatoes and Garlic Sauce ®	£14.00
3	And the of the second principles of the	S Etro

#### **Pork Dishes**

(68)	Sliced Chinese Roast Pork	7
	in a light Garlic Sauce 🕸	£14.00
(69)	Barbecued Ribs	£14.00
70)	Peking Ribs	£14.00
		1

	Noodle Disnes	12.5
(71)	Yum Sing Special Chow Mein (Stir Fried Soft Noodles garnished with King Prawns, Chinese Roast Pork, Chicken and Seasonal Vegetables)	£16.00
(72)	King Prawn Chow Mein ®	£16.00
(73)	Chicken Chow Mein ®	£14.00
(74)	Fillet Beef Chow Mein 🕲	£20.00
<i>(75)</i>	Singapore Noodles (4) (Hot and Spicy)	£14.00
(76)	Mixed Seafood with Udon Noodles (King Prawn, Squid, Scallops, Greenlip Mussels with Udon Noodles) Highly Recommended	£20.00
(77)	Mixed Meats with Udon Noodles	£20.00

#### **Curry Dishes**

(Fillet Beef, Chicken, Chinese Roast Pork

and King Prawns)

(78)	Chicken with Curry Sauce	£14.0

(79)	King Prawns with Curry Sauce	£16.00
(80)	Shrimps with Curry Sauce	£14.00
(81)	Fillet Beef with Curry Sauce	£20.00
(82)	Mixed Meat with Curry Sauce	£18.00
(83)	Vegetables with Curry Sauce	£13.00
		LIVE .

#### **Fried Rice Dishes**

		Small	Large
(84)	Young Chow Fried Rice. A Special Fried Rice ⊗ (Pork, Shrimp)	£7.00	£10.00
(85)	Singapore Fried Rice (3) (Hot and Spicy)	£7.00	£10.00
(86)	Chicken Fried Rice 🚳	£7.00	£10.00
(87)	Shrimp Fried Rice 🕸	£7.00	£10.00
A STATE OF THE RESERVE		OUT THE REAL PROPERTY.	

#### **Vegetarian Dishes** and Extras

	and Extras	
(88)	Cashew Nuts and Fresh Asparagus 🚳	£14.00
(89)	Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein ®	£13.00
(90)	Mushroom Foo Yung 🕲	£11.00
(91)	Mixed Vegetable Foo Yung ®	£11.00
(92)	Tofu cooked with Seasonal Vegetables 🕸	£14.00
(93)	Tofu with Seasonal Vegetables in Black Bean Sauce ®	£14.00
(94)	Seasonal Vegetables ®	£12.00
(95)	Vegetables in Satay Sauce 3	£13.00
(96)	Vegetables in Sweet and Sour Sauce 3	£13.00
(97)	Pak Choi in Oyster Sauce 🕙	£13.00
(98)	Bamboo Shoots and Water Chestnuts ③	£6.00
(99)	Straw Mushrooms &	£6.00
(100)	Beansprouts ®	£6.00
(101)	Plain Stir Fried Soft Noodles 🕲	£6.00
(102)	Stir Fried Noodles with Beansprouts 🕲	£7.00
(103)	Sweet and Sour Sauce ®	£4.00
(104)	Black Bean Sauce 🕸	£4.00
(105)	Satay Sauce ®	£4.00
(106)	Prawn Crackers ®	£3.00
(107)	Vegetable Fried Rice ®	£10.00
(108)	Egg Fried Rice ®	£5.00
(109)	Boiled Rice ®	£5.00
(110)	Curry Sauce	£4.00
(111)	Chips ®	£5.00
(112)	Barbecue Sauce (Not Vegetarian)	£4.00

#### Please note:

All dishes may contain allergens

© Can be made gluten free please ask your server - £1 suppliment

A 10% service charge will be added for parties of 6 or more

#### **SPECIAL BANQUET DINNER**

£40 per person (Min 2 People)

#### **Starters**

Pancake Roll, King Prawn Toast and Crispy Seaweed Crispy Aromatic Duck with Wheaten Pancakes

#### **Main Course** King Prawns with Broccoli

Beef with Fresh Garlic, Onions & Black Bean Sauce Sweet and Sour Pork Cantonese Style Salt and Pepper Chicken Crispy Shredded Chilli Beef Served with Special Fried Rice

> **Choice of Dessert** *Ice Cream or Fritters* Jasmine Tea or Coffee

#### **SPECIAL VEGETARIAN BANQUET**

£22.00 per person (Min 2 People)

#### **Choice of Starters**

Mini Vegetarian Pancake Rolls or Cream of Sweetcorn Soup or Garlic Mushrooms

#### **Main Course**

(a) Sweet and Sour Mixed Vegetables (b) Salt and Pepper Tofu (c) Mushroom Foo Yung (d) Cashew Nuts and Fresh Asparagus (e) Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons Dishes a, b, c, d and e for 4 persons or more

#### Dessert Ice Cream

#### **BANQUET 'A'**

£30 per person (Min 2 People)

#### **Choice of Starters**

King Prawn Toast or Barbecued Ribs of Pork or Crab or Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup

#### **Main Courses**

(a) Chicken with Cashew Nuts (b) Sweet and Sour King Prawns (c) Beef Cantonese Style (d) Roast Duckling with Plum Sauce (e) Salt and Pepper Chicken Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons Dishes a, b, c, d and e for 4 persons or more

#### **Dessert** Ice Cream

#### **BANQUET 'B'**

£28 per person (Min 2 People)

#### **Choice of Starters**

Chicken and Sweetcorn Soup or Crispy Seaweed or Pancake Roll

#### **Main Courses**

(a) Salt and Pepper Chicken (b) King Prawn with Seasonal Vegetables (c) Sweet and Sour Crispy Shredded Beef (d) Chicken with Green Peppers and Black Bean Sauce (e) Roast Duckling with Pineapple Served with Egg Fried Rice or Boiled Rice Dishes a, b and c for 2 persons Dishes a, b, c and d for 3 persons Dishes a, b, c, d and e for 4 persons or more

> **Dessert** Ice Cream